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SUCI

55+ Women Sprint Qualifying - Official Results

2022 MASTERS TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS NRVRYA

LOS ANGELES

Qualification Rule: Top 8 riders qualify for the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place

1

https://tracktiming.live/results/E22023/W55-S-Q-0-R.htm

Bib

18

490

26

13

38

17

55+ Women Sprint Qualifying - 200m - 3.5 Laps

Name

WHITTEN Anna

JOHNSON Gea

CAPEWELL Debbie

GRADDON Julie

STRYK Dana

SUDDUTH Diane

STEARNS Sara

Team / From

AUSTRALIA
DUNDAS, AUS

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
SCOTTSDALE, USA

GREAT BRITAIN
LICHFIELD, GBR

NEW ZEALAND
CAMBRIDGE, NZL

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
ALEXANDRIA, USA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
ST. PETERSBURG, USA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
SEASIDE, USA

Timing & Results by One2Go Event Services

100m

6.302 (1)

6.332 (3)

6.313 (2)

6.538 (4)

7.019 (6)

7.004 (5)

7.303 (7)

Communique #11.8

Time
12.723
6.421 (1)

12.772
6.440 (2)

12.854
6.540 (3)

13.243
6.705 (4)

14.276
7.256 (5)

14.317
7.313 (6)

14.923
7.620 (7)

km/h

56.590 Q

56.373 Q
+0.049

56.014 Q
+0.131

54.368 Q
+0.520

50.434 Q
+1.553

50.290 Q
+1.594

48.248 Q
+2.200
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